UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 11, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
568,779
1 448.39 956,349 591 1,161 0 602 0 567 569,346
2 448.14 953,885 -2,464 0 0 604 0 -221 569,125
3 448.05 952,999 -886 394 0 610 0 -517 568,608
4 448.33 955,758 2,759 4,638 0 586 0 3,442 572,050
5 448.43 956,744 986 1,158 0 398 0 856 572,906
6 447.96 952,112 -4,632 0 5,034 349 0 -5,127 567,779
7 447.43 946,899 -5,213 0 5,002 333 0 -5,357 562,422
8 447.14 944,050 -2,849 0 0 336 0 -384 562,038
9 446.64 939,145 -4,905 0 4,886 215 0 -5,051 556,987
10 446.36 936,402 -2,743 0 0 169 0 -250 556,737
11 446.31 935,913 -489 0 0 154 0 -305 556,432
12 446.05 933,368 -2,545 0 0 242 0 -202 556,230
13 445.76 930,533 -2,835 0 0 295 0 -361 555,869
14 445.49 927,896 -2,637 0 2,329 300 0 -2,604 553,265
15 445.20 925,067 -2,829 0 2,334 302 0 -2,696 550,569
16 444.50 918,250 -6,817 0 2,282 281 0 -2,549 548,020
17 444.20 915,333 -2,917 0 0 255 0 -382 547,638
18 443.91 912,516 -2,817 0 0 241 0 -329 547,309
19 443.58 909,315 -3,201 0 0 262 0 -313 546,996
20 443.04 904,085 -5,230 0 4,572 256 0 -4,924 542,072
21 442.30 896,934 -7,151 0 3,743 276 0 -3,899 538,173
22 441.77 891,824 -5,110 0 2,311 246 0 -2,616 535,557
23 441.26 886,916 -4,908 0 2,307 252 0 -2,524 533,033
24 440.77 882,209 -4,707 0 2,027 270 0 -2,297 530,736
25 440.28 877,511 -4,698 0 2,032 272 0 -2,303 528,433
26 439.80 872,917 -4,594 0 2,898 286 0 -3,137 525,296
27 439.40 869,095 -3,822 0 2,917 296 0 -3,476 521,820
28 438.96 864,897 -4,198 0 1,887 295 0 -2,217 519,603
29 438.40 859,564 -5,333 0 1,928 295 0 -2,255 517,348
30 437.74 853,294 -6,270 0 3,240 276 0 -3,439 513,909
31 437.19 848,080 -5,214 0 3,280 417 0 -3,617 510,292
TOTALS -107,678 7,351 55,009 9,971 0 -58,487
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



